
Builder’s Products

Window Flashings                                             

Stump Caps

Drip Strips

Queensland Sheet Metal stocks different sizes of window flashings to suit a range of applications. Available in Galvanised 
stock lengths of 1.8 metres. Colorbond® or Zincalume® are available upon request. 
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Queensland Sheet Metal manufactures both square and round stump caps that are available in a range of stock sizes. If the size 
that you require is not in stock these can be custom made to suit your requirements.  Available in Galvanised or Zincalume®.

Drip Strips are stock items that are available in Galvanised 1.8 metre lengths with the width dimensions of 21 x 5 x 21mm.

• 120mm
• 150mm
• 200mm
• 220mm
• 250mm
• 300mm
• 350mm

• 250mm
• 300mm

• 38 x 40mm
• 38 x 50mm
• 38 x 75mm
• 75 x 113mm

• 21 x 5 x 21mm


